Race Date
October 06, 2022

Waseca XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2449 Erik Flores
2 2 2796 Emanuel Panser
3 3 2762 Finn Larson
4 4 2754 Darby LaCanne
5 5 3022 Colby Hoof
6 6 2440 Andrew Flicek
7 7 2943 Domenek Williams
8 8 2287 Marco Cruz Garcia
9 9 3024 Jacari Jellum
10 10 2929 Charles Huesers
11 11 2930 Cullen Hyer
12 12 3019 Tanner Hanson
13 13 2713 Gabriel Hoisington
14 14 2946 Alan Zarate
15 (>7) 9957 Dustin Boyd
16 (7 2800 Kristopher Quintero
17 15 3039 Colton Schroeder
18 (<5) 2988 Peter Robrahn
19 16 2932 Owen Kalow
20 17 2931 Wells Jackson
21 (<5) 2992 Janik Wagner
22 (>7) 2917 Matthew Volkmuth
23 (<5) 2958 Brennan Kirchner
24 (>7) 9426  Turuok Anter
25 (<5) 3004 Benjamin Schwartz
26 (<5) 2998 Miles Kruse
27 18 2928 Henry Holmberg
28 (>7) 2769 Peter Le
29 (>7) 2394 Thomas Drenth
30 19 3008 Jack Anderson

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Team
Faribault
Faribault
Faribault
Faribault
Waseca
Faribault
Jordan
Faribault
Waseca
Jordan
Jordan
Waseca
Faribault
Jordan
Faribault
Faribault
Waseca
Tri-City United
Jordan
Jordan
Tri-City United
Faribault
Maple River
Faribault
United South Central
United South Central
Jordan
Faribault
Faribault
Waseca

~

Time Pace

18:58.1 3:48/K
19:08.2 3:50/K
19:15.1 3:51/K
19:36.4 3:55/K
19:43.9 3:57/K
19:45.9 3:57/K
19:53.9 3:59/K
19:56.8 3:59/K
20:15.9 4:03/K
20:20.8 4:04/K
20:36.9 4:07/K
20:39.9 4:08/K
20:41.3 4:08/K
21:36.7 4:19/K
21:39.0 4:20/K
21:40.6 4:20/K
21:46.8 4:21/K
22:09.6 4:26/K
22:15.2 4:27/K
22:22.5 4:29/K
22:37.6 4:32/K
23:05.8 4:37/K
23:53.7 4:47/K
24.08.7 4:50/K
24:29.8 4:54/K
25:07.5 5:02/K
25:19.1 5:04/K
25:28.5 5:06/K
27:29.5 5:30/K
29:13.4 5:51/K

10/06/2022 06:31:30



Waseca XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Varsity Boys 5000m
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Faribault Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 16 Average Time: 19:20.8

1 2449 Erik Flores 8 1 1 18:58.1 18:58.1 0:00.0
2 2796 Emanuel Panser 12 2 3 19:08.2 38:06.3 0:10.1
3 2762 Finn Larson 10 3 6 19:15.1 57:21.4 0:17.0
4 2754 Darby LaCanne 10 4 10 19:36.4  1:16:57.8 0:38.3
5 2440 Andrew Flicek 11 6 16 19:45.9  1:36:43.7 0:47.8
6 2287 Marco Cruz Garcia 12 (8) (24) 19:56.8  1:56:40.5 0:58.7
7 2713 Gabriel Hoisington 11 (13) (37) 20:41.3 2:17:21.8 1:43.2
8 9957 Dustin Boyd 10 More Than 7 21:39.0  2:39:00.8 2:40.9
9 2800 Kristopher Quintero 12 More Than 7 21:40.6  3:00:41.4 2:42.5
10 2917 Matthew Volkmuth 7 More Than 7 23:05.8  3:23:47.2 4:07.7
11 9426 Turuok Anter 12 More Than 7 24:08.7  3:47:55.9 5:10.6
12 2769 Peter Le 11 More Than 7 25:28.5  4:13:24.4 6:30.4
13 2394 Thomas Drenth 12 More Than 7 27:29.5 4:40:53.9 8:31.4
Team - Jordan Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 58 Average Time: 20:56.7

1 2943 Domenek Williams 8 7 7 19:53.9 19:53.9 0:00.0
2 2929 Charles Huesers 9 10 17 20:20.8 40:14.7 0:26.9
3 2930 Cullen Hyer 9 11 28 20:36.9  1:00:51.6 0:43.0
4 2946 Alan Zarate 11 14 42 21:36.7 1:22:28.3 1:42.8
5 2932 Owen Kalow 11 16 58 22:15.2  1:44:435 2:21.3
6 2931 Wells Jackson 11 (17) (75) 22:225  2:07:06.0 2:28.6
7 2928 Henry Holmberg 11 (18) (93) 25:19.1  2:32:25.1 5:25.2
Team - Waseca Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 22:20.0

1 3022 Colby Hoof 8 5 5 19:43.9 19:43.9 0:00.0
2 3024 Jacari Jellum 12 9 14 20:15.9 39:59.8 0:32.0
3 3019 Tanner Hanson 10 12 26 20:39.9  1:00:39.7 0:56.0
4 3039 Colton Schroeder 11 15 41 21:46.8  1:22:26.5 2:02.9
5 3008 Jack Anderson 11 19 60 29:13.4  1:51:39.9 9:29.5
Team - Tri-City United Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 2988 Peter Robrahn 9 Less Than 5 22:09.6 22:09.6 0:00.0
2 2992 Janik Wagner 12 Less Than 5 22:37.6 44:47.2 0:28.0
Team - United South Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
October 06, 2022

Waseca XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Bib No Name Grade
Team - United South Central
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3004 Benjamin Schwartz 7
2 2998 Miles Kruse 7
Team - Maple River
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 2958 Brennan Kirchner 12

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 24:29.8 24:29.8 0:00.0
Less Than 5 25:07.5 49:37.3 0:37.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:53.7 23:53.7 0:00.0
2 10/06/2022 06:31:36



